Place

1
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School

Glenbard East

Palatine

Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbard West
Prospect

York
Hersey

Hinsdale Central
Naperville North
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville Central

Vault
35.700
35.675 g
35925 {1]
34.350

32.650 (1o

33.225 ¢
33100 (7)
32.975 @
33025 (8)
34.125

30.100 ¢y

Team Results

Bars
36450 (1)
395.450 4
33.425
395.550
33.775

32.600 o

32.800 @
34.675
32.625 @
33.475

23.600 w1

Naperville North Invite

Hosted by: Naperville North High School

Beam

35.400
34500 (3}
35.275 ¢
34.350
34.025
32.600 )
32.525
29.625
31.075

29.600 an 30.600 {10}
27.700 py 28.150 4y

Saturday January 11,2020

Floor
35.025 4
34.750 (4)
35.350
35.225
34.400
33.475 ¢
33450 (&)
33.650 g
31 500 [4)

Total
142.575
140.375
139.975
139.475
134.850
131.900
131.875
130.925
128.225
127.800
109.550



Hosted by: Naperville North High School
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Naperville North Invite

Saturday January 11,2020

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Anna Diab
Jocie Waddington
Becca Honig
Kelsey Donovan
Olivia Tader
Ernn Donovan
Mia Bowers
Kate Snouffer
Alyssa Eckels
Caroline Klobach
Melina Pipalas
Audrey Harrington
Elizabeth Berk
Martha Miklyukh
Elise Forsline
Thera Bowen
Riley Strahl
Elly Nilsen
Alina Bhagwakar
Zikora Nnam
Emma Hupp
Kalina Ceglinski
Katie Kristle
Julia Cunniff
Audrey Austin
lLauren Baver
Malaxame Some
Tammy Bajek
Joanna Huang

YT.

0

G -

School
Glenbard West
Palatine
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Prospect
Glenbard East
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Palatine
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbard West
Hersey
York
Hersey
Waubonsie Valley
Palatine
Pailatine
Glenbard West
York
Hersey
York
Naperville North
Prospect
Hinsdale Central
Hersey
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central

Vault
9.050
9.200
9.225
8.875
8.950
8.850
9.300
9.075
9.125
8.350
8.850
8.550
8.850
8.250
8.100
8.850
8.150
8.600
8.250
8.225
8.250
8.800
8.200
7.800
8.275
7.5580
7.750
7.650
7.350

Bars
9.500
9.150
8.500
9.000
8.875
9.350
7.900
8.425
8.875
9.350
8.475
8.750
8§.225
8.325
8.625
8.725
9.025
8.000
8.250
7.700
8.000
7.850
8.325
7.950
8.175
7.950
8.125
6.600
5.375

Beam
9.225
8.875
9,200
8.675
0275
9.125
9.200
8.925
8.550
8.500
8.950
8.475
8.050
8.250
8.450
7.525
8.100
§.300
8.250
8.625
8.075
7.675
8.025
7.875
6.650
7.950
7.250
5.75H0
6.750

Floor
3.600
8.925
9125
9.300
8.650
8.325
9.225
9.200
8.900
8.825
8.350
8.825
8.750
8.450
8.100
8.125
7.900
8.250
8.200
8.225
8.425
8.400
8.050
8.600
8.600
8.175
7.150
6.750
6.875

Score
37.375
36.150
36.050
35.850
35.750
35.650
35.625
35.625
35.450
35.025
34.625
34.600
33.875
33.275
33.275
33.225
33.175
33.150
32.950
32.775
32.750
32.725
32.600
32.325
31.700
31.625
30.275
26.750
26.350

Average

9.3438
9.0375
9.0125
8.9625

8.9375

B.9125
8.9063
8.9063
8.8625
8.7563
8.6563
8.6500
8.4688
8.3188
8.3188
8.3063
B8.2938
8.28793
8.2375
8.1938
8.1875
8.1813

8.1600
8.0813

7.9250
7.9063
7.5688
6.6875
6.9875
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Naperville North Invite

Hosted by. Naperville North High School Saturday January 11,2020

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Mia Bowers Downers Grove Co-Op  9.200 9.400 0.00 9.300
2 Becca Honig Glenbard East 9.300 9.150 0.00 9.225
3 Jocie Waddington Palatine 9.200 9.200 0.00 9.200
4 Alyssa Eckels Palatine 9.150 9.100 0.00 9.125
5 Thalia Bowen Waubonsie Valley 9.150 9.000 0.00 9.075
5 Kate Snouffer . Downers Grove Co-Op  9.050 9.100 0.00 9.075
7 Anna Diab 0 Glenbard West 9.200 8.900 0.00 9.050
8 Ohvia Tader . Prospect 9.000 8.900 0.00 8.950
9 Kelsey Donovan 0 Glenbard East 8.900 8.850 0.00 8.875
10 Thera Bowen Waubonsie Valley 8.900 8.800 (.00 8.850
10 Elizabeth Berk . Hersey 8.800 8.800 (.00 8.850
10 Erin Donovan 0 Glenbard East 8.900 8.800 0.00 8.850
10 Melina Pipalas . Downers Grove Co-Op  8.800 8.900 0.00 8.850
14 Kalina Ceglinski 0 York 8.800 8.800 0.00 8.800
15 Emily Zlemba Palatine 8.800 8.700 0.00 8.750
15 Riley Olson Glenbard East 8.800 8.700 0.00 8.750
17 Lauren Lucina Downers Grove Co-Op  8.600 8.800 0.00 8.700
18 Elly Nilsen Palatine 8.700 8.500 0.00 8.600
19 Audrey Harrington Glenbard West 8.500 8.600 0.00 8.550
20 Megan McNamara Glenbard West 8.400 8.500 0.00 8.450
21 Emily Smetana Downers Grove Co-Op  8.200 8.600 0.00 8.400
22 Abby Aldrich . Napervilie North 8.300 8.400 0.00 8.350
22 Caroline Klobach 0 Hinsdale Central 8.200 8.500 0.00 8.350
24 Emily Thompson Waubonsie Valley 8.300 8.300 0.00 8.300
24 Chariotte French Hinsdale Central 8.200 8.400 0.00 8.300
24 Skylar Oh Glenbard West 8.300 8.300 0.00 8.300
27 Evie Giaze MNaperville North 8.250 8.300 0.00 8.275
27 Audrey Austin . Hinsdale Central 8.250 8.300 0.00 8.275
29 Martha Miklyukh 0 York 8.200 8.300 0.00 8.250
29 Emma Hupp Mersey 8.100 8.400 0.00 8.250
29 Alina Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 8.300 8.200 0.00 §.250
32 Zikora Nnam 0 York 8.350 8.100 0.C0 8.225
33 Katie Kristle Naperville North 8.100 8.300 0.00 8.200
33 Emma Ryan Naperville North 8.100 8.300 0.00 8.200
35 Riley Strahi Palatine 8.200 8.100 0.00 8.150
35 Eliza Pugacewicz Glenbard East 8.300 8.000 0.00 8.150
37 Kaiya Koyanagi . Prospect 8.300 7.900 0.00 8.100
37 Elise Forsline 0 Hersey 8.200 8.000 0.00 8.100
39 Chloe Tsao Naperville North 8.100 8.000 0.00 8.050
39 Amnette Sommers . Hinsdale Central 8.000 8.100 0.00 8.050
41 Hannah Aubry 0 York 7.700 8.200 0.00 7.950
41 Delaney Sterr Naperville Central 8.100 7.800 0.00 7.950
43 Ava Daudelin Waubonsie Valley 8.000 7.800 0.00 7.900
43 Taylor Woolsey Hersey 8.100 7.700 0.00 7.900
45 Julia Cunniff Prospect 7.800 7.800 0.00 7.800
45 Naiya Rooks Prospect 7.700 7.900 0.00 7.800
47 Malaxame Some Waubonsie Valley 7.500 8.000 0.00 7.750
47 Jillian Schmit Prospect 7.700 7.800 0.00 7.750
47 CC Huber . Hinsdale Central 7.900 7.600 0.00 7.750
a0 Megan Cronin 0 York 7.600 7.700 0.00 7.650




Hosted by: Naperville North High School

Place
o0
52
53
54

Name
Tammy Bajek
Lauren Bayer
Joanna Huang

Paige Vetter

School
Naperville Central
Hersey
Naperville Central
Naperviile Central

Naperville North Invite

Vault Order of Finish

J1  J2
7.800 7.500
7.700 7.400
7.400 7.300
7.200 7.100

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday January 11,2020

Ded. Average Score

7.650
7.550

7.350
7.150



Hosted by: Naperville North High School
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Name
Anna Diab
Kall Kartheiser
Caroline Klobach
Erin Donovan
Jocie Waddington
Riley Sirahl
Brooklyn Ford
Kelsey Donovan
Olivia Tader
Alyssa Eckels
Audrey Harrington
Megan Cronin
Thera Bowen
Thalia Bowen
Marina Andrick
Ella Kud
Elise Forsline
Charlotte French
Katrina Carison
Becca Honig
Melina Pipalas
Olivia Widfeldt
Kate Snouffer
Jam Mogensen
Martha Miklyukh
Katie Kristle
Anngtte Sommers
Jillian Schmit
Haley Tripple
Abby Aldrich
Alina Bhagwakar
Clizabeth Berk
Dana Blakey
Audrey Austin
Malaxame Some
Elly Nilsen
Emma Hupp
Gabby Stellato
Julia Cunnift
Lauren Bayer
Emily Thompson
Anya Soriano
Mia Bowers
Ellie Lieberman
Kalina Ceglinski
Zikora Nnam
Olivia Hyso
Janet Dimitrov
Alexis Schiro
Tammy Bajek

Naperville North Invite

Uneven Parallel

YT,

o -

o -

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard East

Hinsdale Central
Glenbard East

Palatine

Palatine
Glenbard West
Glenbard East

Praspect

Palatine

Glenbard West
York
Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley

Prospect
Glenbard East

Hersey

Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove Co-Op

Glenbard East

Downers Grove Co-Op

Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove Co-Op

Palatine
York
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Prospect
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Hersey
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
waubonsie Valley
Falatine
Hersey

Downers Grove Co-Op

FProspect
Hersey
Waubonsie Valley
Prospect

Downers Grove Co-Op

Naperville North
York
York
York
Hersey
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville Central

J 1
$.500
9.400
9.400
9.400
89.300
9.000
9.150
$.000
8.900
9.000
9.000
8.650
8.700
8.850
8.500
8.800
8.600
8.750
8.500
8.400
8.350
8.500
8.600
8.400
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.000
8.200
8.300
8.100
8.150
8.400
7.930
8.000
7.950
8.200
8.300
7.800
8.000
7.700
7.750
7.900
7.650
7.200
7.050

7.050
6.800

J 2
9.500
9.500
9.300
9.300
9.000
9.050
8.850
9.000
8.850
8.750
8.500
8.800
8.750
8.550
8.800
8.500
8.650
8.350
8.550
6.600
8.600
8.400
8.250
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.500
8.300
8.150
8.250
8.200
7.850
8.050
8.000
8.050
7.700
7.600
8.050
7.830
8.100
8.000
7.800
7.750
7.800
7.100
6.900
6.400

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.40
0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00
0.40
0.00
0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday January 11,2020

Bars Order of Finish

9.500
9.450
9.350
9.350
9.150
9.025
9.000
9.000
8.875
8.875
8.750
8.725
8.725
8.700
8.650
8.650
8.6235
8.550
8.525
8.500
8.475
8.450
8.425
8.400
8.325
8.3235
8.325
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.225
8.175
8.175
8.125
8.000
8.000
§.000
7.950
7.950
7.925
7.925
7.900
7.8675
7.850
7.700
7.500
7.075
6.975
6.600




Naperville North Invite
Saturday January 11,2020

Bars Order of Finish

Hosted by: Naperville North High School

Uneven Parallel

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
51 Jessica Fornek : Naperville Centra £6.250 5.400 0.00 5.825
52 Marissa Swanson 0 Naperville Centra 5.900 5.700 0.00 5.800
93 Joanna Huang Naperville Centra 5.750 5.000 0.00 5.375
54 Paige Vetter Naperville Centra 5.100 4.600 0.00 4.850



Hosted by. Naperville North High School

Place

—
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
20
22
23
24
05
26
27
27
27
30
30
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
43
46
47
48
49
50

Yy

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name

Olivia Tader
Anna Diab
Becca Honig
Mia Bowers
Erin Donovan
Melina Pipalas
Kate Snouffer
Jocie Waddington
Sam Mogensen
Kelsey Donovan
Marina Andrick
Zikora Nnam
Alyssa Eckels
Caroline Klobach
Audrey Harrington
Elise Forsline
Brooklyn Ford
Kali Kartheiser
Elly Nilsen
Martha Miklyukh
Alina Bhagwakar
Lauren Lucina
Gabby Stellato
Kalya Koyanagi
Riley Strahl
Emma Hupp
Lily Cmiel
Elizabeth Berk
Ella Kud
Chloe Tsao
Katie Kristle
Julia Cunniff
Lauren Bayer
Marissa Swanson
Haley Tripple
Thalia Bowen
Gwen Swalwell
Kalina Ceglinski
Taylor Woolsey
Thera Bowen
Naiya Rooks
Olivia Widfeldt
Hannah Aubry
Malaxame Some
Dana Blakey
Annette Sommers
Ava Daudelin
Emma Ryan
Alexis Schiro
Joanna Huang

Naperville North Invite

Yr.

0

School
Prospect
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbard East
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Palatine
Palatine
Glenbard East
Prospect
York
FPalatine
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Hersey
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Palatine
York
Glenbard West
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Prospect
Palatine
Hersey
York
Hersey
Glenbard East
Naperville North
Naperville North
Prospect
Hersey
Naperviile Central
Glenbard West
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville North
York
Hersey
Waubonsie Valley
Prospect
Hinsdale Central
York
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville North
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville Central

J 1
9.300
89.250
9.200
9.300
9.150
9.000
8.900
9.000
8.800
8.650
8.700
8.600
8.400
§.450
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.500
8.350
8.300
8.100
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.150
7.900
7.950
7.900
8.050
8.050
8.000
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.900
7.700
7.550
7.600
7.600
7.900
7.500
7.200
7.300
7.100
6.800
6.800
6.800
6.900
65.600

J2
9.250
9.200
9.200
8.100
9.100
8.900
8.950
3.750
8.750
8.700
8.600
8.650
8.700
8.550
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.400
8.200
8.150
8.050
8.100
8.000
8.200
8.180
8.200
8.000
8.000
7.950
8.050
7.950
7.950
7.700
7.850
7.800
7.550
7.450
7.400
7.200
7.300
7.200
7.400
7.350
7.250
7.000
6.850
6.900

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.G0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.G0
0.C0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.Q0

Saturday January 11,2020

9.279
9.225
9.200
9.200
9.125
8.950
8.925
8.875
8.775
8.675
8.650
8.625
8.550
8.500
8.475
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.230
8.250
8.200
8.175
B.125
8.100
8.075
8.050
8.0350
8.050
8.025
8.025
7.975
7.950
7.87%5
7.875
7.800
7.775
7.675
7.575
7.525
7.450
7.350
7.250
7.250
7.250
7.125
7.025
6.900
6.875
6.750




Haosted by: Naperviiie North High School

Place
51
o2
53
54
oo

Naperville North Invite

Saturday January 11,2020

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Delaney Sterr
Audrey Austin

Jessica Fornek
CC Huber
Tammy Bajek

Yr.

School

Napervi
Hinsda
Napervi
Hinsda
Napervi

le Central
e Central
le Central
e Central

le Central

J1  J2
6.500 6.900
6.500 6.800
6.200 6.550
6.000 6.300
5.600 5.900

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.700
6.650
6.375
6.150
5.750




Hosted by: Naperville North High School

Place
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Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Anna Diab
Kelsey Donovan
Mia Bowers
Kate Snouffer
Becca Honig
Jocie Waddington
Alyssa Eckels
Marina Andrick
Caroline Kiobach
Audrey Harrington
Elizabeth Berk
Sam Mogensen
Qlivia Tader
Julia Cunniff
Audrey Austin
Brooklyn Ford
Cherylin Parilli
Martha Miklyukh
Emma Hupp
Lily Cmiel
Kalina Ceglinski
Meilina Pipalas
Kalya Koyanagi
Erin Donovan
Charlotte Sommers
Eliza Pugacewicz
Elly Nilsen
Zikora Nnam
Alina Bhagwakar
Lauren Bayer
Thera Bowen
Jillian Schmit
Elise Forsline
Megan McNamara
Emily Smetana
Megan Cronin

y Katie Kristle
Chloe Tsao
CC Huber
Ella Kud
Olivia Widfeldt
Riley Strahl
Emily Thompson
Gwen Swalwell
Marissa Swanson
Emma Ryan
Ellie Lieberman
Lila Hoseplan
Ava Daudelin
Alexis Schiro

Naperville North Invite

Yr.

0
0

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard East

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbard East
Palatine
Palatine
Prospect
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Hersey
Palatine
Prospect
Prospect
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Downers Grove Co-Op
York
Hersey
Yark
York
Downers Grove Co-0Op
Prospect
Glenbard East
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard East
Palatine
York
Glenbard West
Hersey
Waubonsie Valley
Prospect

Hersey

Glenbard West
Downers Grove Co-Op
York
Naperville North
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard East
Hinsdale Central
Falatine
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville North
Hersey
Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley

J 1
9.700
9.350
9.200
9.300
9.250
8.900
$.000
8.800
8.800
9.050
8.700
8.800
8.550
8.600
8.650
8.850
8.750
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.450
8.500
8.200
8.200
8.250
8.300
8.500
8.500
8.400
§.200
8.200
8.000
7.950
8.350
8.000
7.850
8.100
8.000
8.100
8.150
8.050
7.850
7.800
7.900
7.500
7.700
7.750
7.400
7.550
7.500

J 2
9.500
9.250
9.250
9.100
9.000
8.950
8.800
8.850
8.850
8.600
8.800
8.550
8.750
8.600
8.550
8.350
8.400
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.200
8.450
8.450
8.300
8.250
8.000
8.150
8.00C
8.150
8.250
8.250
8.250
7.800
8.150
8.250
8.000
8.000
7.800
7.750
7.800
7.950
7.700
7.600
7.950
7.700
7.450
7.400
7.200
7.200

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.0
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.40
0.00
C.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
C.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

saturday January 11,2020

9.600
9.300
89.225
9.200
9.125
8.925
8.900
8.825
8.825
8.825
8.750
8.675
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.975
8.450
8.425
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.325
8.325
8.275
8.275
8.250
8.225
8.200
8.175
8,125
8.125
8.100
8.075
8.075
8.050
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.925
7.900
7.750
7.750
7.725
7.700
7.600
7.400
7.375
7.350




Naperville North Invite
Hosted by. Naperville North High Schoo! Saturday January 11,2020

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. ochool J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
51 Malaxame Some : Waubonsie Valley 7.100 7.200 0.00 7.150
52 Joanna Huang : Naperville Central 6.700 7.050 0.00 6.875
53 Delaney Sterr : Naperville Central 5.800 6.800 0.00 6.800
54 Tammy Bajek . Naperville Central 6.700 6.800 0.00 6.750
55 Jessica Fornek . Naperville Central 5.000 5.600 0.00 5.300




